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Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Eddie Cauchi
Steven Aitken
Ged Hewitt
Tony Spizzica
Doug Coleman
Dan Miatt
Stephen Beach
Peter Waters
Tony Brincat
Shane Simons
Rodney Matthews
Ken Hallett
Lothar Pilz

John Keating
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Team

France
Bendigo Bank
Australia
Australia
France

USA

USA

Bendigo Bank
Switzerland
Australia
Canada
Canada
Canada

Switzerland

Played Matches won

4

4

7

7

Matches lost

1

1

Matches won %

87.5%

87.5%

100%

62.5%

50%

37.5%

37.5%

37.5%

37.5%

100%

25%

50%

16.7%

12.5%

Sets won Sets lost

14

14

12

11

11

10

13

11

13

12

10

14

Sets won %

73.7%

66.7%

80%

61.1%

55%

44.4%

40.9%

38.9%

38.1%

80%

33.3%

60%

37.5%

22.2%

Points won

382

416

303

333

365

319

415

319

387

104

302

96

277

281

Points lost

344

353

233

287

373

335

401

353

421

91

342

86

313

367

Points won %

52.6%

54.1%

56.5%

53.7%

49.5%

48.8%

50.9%

47.5%

47.9%

53.3%

46.9%

52.8%

47%

43.4%
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