

## 2024 Monday Morning Spring Pennant (Season 4) Monday Morning Section 1 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Eddie Cauchi	France	4	7	1	87.5%	14	5	73.7%	382	344	52.6%
2.	Steven Aitken	Bendigo Bank	4	7	1	87.5%	14	7	66.7%	416	353	54.1%
3.	Ged Hewitt	Australia	3	6	0	100%	12	3	80%	303	233	56.5%
4.	Tony Spizzica	Australia	4	5	3	62.5%	11	7	61.1%	333	287	53.7%
5.	Doug Coleman	France	4	4	4	50%	11	9	55%	365	373	49.5%
6.	Dan Miatt	USA	4	3	5	37.5%	8	10	44.4%	319	335	48.8%
7.	Stephen Beach	USA	4	3	5	37.5%	9	13	40.9%	415	401	50.9%
8.	Peter Waters	Bendigo Bank	4	3	5	37.5%	7	11	38.9%	319	353	47.5%
9.	Tony Brincat	Switzerland	4	3	5	37.5%	8	13	38.1%	387	421	47.9%
10.	Shane Simons	Australia	1	2	0	100%	4	1	80%	104	91	53.3%
11.	Rodney Matthews	Canada	4	2	6	25%	6	12	33.3%	302	342	46.9%
12.	Ken Hallett	Canada	1	1	1	50%	3	2	60%	96	86	52.8%
13.	Lothar Pilz	Canada	3	1	5	16.7%	6	10	37.5%	277	313	47%
14.	John Keating	Switzerland	4	1	7	12.5%	4	14	22.2%	281	367	43.4%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:20:53